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Race:
Datum:
Afstand(km):

Sloep

Pulp Fiction
Iwan Franko
Elle6
Swan, De
Lyts Frisia

Egbert Wagenborg

Azorean High
Sloepweesje
OKA-18

Last of the Titanic
Tréwes 3

GlA light
West-Arvada
Skomskowster
Mare Australis
Mata Hari
Wetter Wrotter
Bruzer
Ambiorix
Doeke Doeksen
Leeuwke

Parel van Bru
Vuurzee

Zusje

Moos

Oihonna

lepen Frysk Kampioenskip Sloeproeien

27-04-2024
22,8

FSN-nr

FSN082
FSN120
FSN276
FSN216
FSN265
FSNO71
FSNO77
FSN054
FSNO041
FSNO73
FSN136
FSN080
FSNO072
FSN185
FSN193
FSN233
FSN238
FSN155
FSNO17
FSNO06
FSN026
FSN129
FSN068
FSN147
FSN125
FSN220

0 00 0 O 0w o,

-
o

lvBlvllviivBvivivlvivivivlvielvlvielvlvlvivlvivlvlviele

0 00 O 00 O 0000 00O OO 00 00 0 00 00

KL.

I T T T IT T

= T

T NNNDN

Klassement:

Echte Roei
roeitijd snelheid
hh:mm:ss m/sec
02:38:52 2,39
02:48:40 2,25
02:36:13 2,43
02:46:05 2,29
02:40:25 2,37
02:29:52 2,54
02:12:49 2,86
02:59:06 2,12
02:43:27 2,32
02:34:54 2,45
02:41:05 2,36
02:53:53 2,19
02:29:57 2,53
03:03:39 2,07
03:01:02 2,10
02:37:27 2,41
02:38:16 2,40
03:01:20 2,10
03:00:16 2,11
03:05:57 2,04
03:06:50 2,03
03:24:04 1,86
03:07:47 2,02
03:19:49 1,90
03:03:08 2,07

niet gestart

Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Cw
kg/m

28,67
40,94
22,79
36,13
32,25
26,27
22,91
42,55
32,10
26,72
29,34
36,58
23,43
31,34
39,66
26,26
24,83
26,72
34,32
35,77
36,21
31,27
32,07
28,11
21,01

Dames
66,13

Vermogen
perroeier
min straf

Watt

66,13
59,41
55,24
54,87
54,23
53,94
53,67
51,78
51,10
49,80
48,73
48,55
48,02
47,24
46,77
46,65
43,44
41,81
40,97
38,98
38,92
34,59
33,96
33,07
23,95

Om tewinnen
Straf dan danis
sneller snelheid
Watt # sec m/sec

0 2,39
349 2,33
426 2,55
565 2,43
437 2,48
485 2,68
496 3,05
662 2,26
774 2,52
781 2,68
763 2,56
756 2,36
718 2,75
1025 2,28
859 2,28
961 2,69
928 2,66
1032 2,32
1084 2,34
1262 2,30
1308 2,30
1529 2,13
1693 2,38
1946 2,27
3099 2,89



